
Name: _________________________________

Below is a list of basketball games that are scheduled to be played this season.  The day, date, and start time are

recorded below.  Games occurr every hour. On a scale of 1-3, please indicate, in the availability box, the number

corresponding to your availability to officiate games.

3 = want to do 2 = can do if needed 1 = not available

Day Date 1
st

 Game Time Availability Type

Wednesday 21-Jan 9:00 PM Women

Thursday 22-Jan 6:00 PM Women

Saturday 24-Jan 8:00 PM Women

Monday 26-Jan 8:00 PM Women

Wednesday 28-Jan 9:00 PM Women

Saturday 31-Jan 12:00 PM Women

Monday 2-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Wednesday 4-Feb 9:00 PM Women

Thursday 5-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Friday 6-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Saturday 7-Feb 12:00 PM Women

Monday 9-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Wednesday 11-Feb 9:00 PM Women

Friday 13-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Saturday 14-Feb 12:00 PM Women

Monday 16-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Saturday 21-Feb 7:00 PM Women

Monday 23-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Thursday 26-Feb 7:00 PM Women

Friday 27-Feb 8:00 PM Women

Saturday 28-Feb 12:00 PM Women

Saturday 28-Feb 7:00 PM Women

Monday 2-Mar 8:00 PM Women

Day Date 1
st

 Game Time Availability Type

Wednesday 4-Mar 9:00 PM Women

Friday 6-Mar 8:00 PM Women

Monday 9-Mar 8:00 PM Women

Thursday 12-Mar 7:30 PM Women

Friday 13-Mar 6:00 PM Women

Games will be assigned according to availability, experience, and test scores. Thank you for your help, and I am looking

forward to a great season.

Mr. Jacob Gentry

Collegian Sports Coordinator

Student Activities Office, AC-1

Cell: 850-418-0754
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